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John Alderman Cornerstone Environmental PO Box 293207 Lewisville TX 75029 214-213-7631 ceri@dallas.net

Penny Baccus Baccus Environmental 1900 Preston Rd, #267, PMB115 Dallas TX 75093 972-743-9304 pbaccus1@verizon.net

Michael Bailey Vapor Point PO Box 1239 LaPorte TX 77572 281-450-8089 mbailey@vaporpoint.net

Gary Barton Barton Environmental Management 910 Greenway Dr Duncanville TX 75137 214-629-8710 gbarton48@aol.com

Conner Becker XTO Energy 600 East Exchange Ave Fort Worth TX 76164 817-378-5387 CONNER_BECKER@XTOENERGY.COM

Michael Bradshaw Oil States Industries 7701-A S Cooper St Arlington TX 76001 985-209-2318 michael.bradshaw@oilstates.com

Amanda Breitling Breitling Consulting, LLC 255 Elk Dr, Suite B Burleson TX 76028 817-447-0098 amanda@breitlingconsulting.com

Bill Brewer City of Dallas Aviation 1500 Marilla St, L2FS Dallas TX 75201-6390 214-843-5251 william.brewer@dallascityhall.com

Whitney Buehrle Enercon Services, Inc 12100 Ford Rd Dallas TX 75234 972-484-3854 wbuehrle@enercon.com

David Bull BEP 9000 Blue Mound Rd Fort Worth TX 76131 214-649-9855 john.bull@bep.gov

Michael Byington Byington Group, LLC PO Box 801085 Dallas TX 75380 972-523-4476 mlbyington@aol.com

Jack Chang Texas Instruments 13350 TI Blvd, MS329 Dallas TX 75243 214-567-4872 j-chang8@ti.com

Mike Coleman Boral Bricks, Inc 1309 Kilgore Dr Henderson TX 75652 903-655-8924 mike.coleman@boral.com

David Cousins Weaver Boos Consultants 6420 Southwest Blvd, Suite 206 Fort Worth TX 76109 817-735-9770 dcousins@weaverboos.com

Ernest Crosby TranSystems.com 500 West Seventh St, Suite 1100 Fort Worth TX 76102 817-334-4422 eccrosby@transystems.com

Charles Cude Oil States Industries 7501 S Cooper St Arlington TX 76001 817-548-4206 charlie.cude@oilstates.com

Ken Dobias Safety-Kleen 1722 Cooper Creek Rd Denton TX 76208 940-483-5251 ken.dobias@safety-kleen.com

Susan Doerfler Lockhead Martin PO Box 748, Mail Zone 6875 Fort Worth TX 76101 817-655-6131 susan.l.doerfler@lmco.com

David Dugger City of Denton 1527 S. Mayhill Rd Denton TX 76208 940-349-8001 david.dugger@cityofdenton.com

Jamey Finch University of North Texas 1155 Union Circle #310950 Denton TX 76201 940-369-8089 jef0033@unt.edu

Mike Fogle City of Denton 1527 S. Mayhill Rd Denton TX 76208 940-349-8050 mike.fogle@cityofdenton.com

Charles Fox University of North Texas 700 North Texas Blvd, Box 310950 Denton TX 76203 940-565-4751 foxc@unt.edu

Luke Garner NextEra Energy 13770 West Highway 80 Forney TX 75126 972 552-5114 ext 236 Luke.Garner@FPL.com

Frank Gaudet RCS 8610 King George Dr Dallas TX 75235 972-226-4372 frankgaudet@yahoo.com

Kris Gaus American Electric Power PO Box 660164 Dallas TX 75266-0164 214-777-1113 kpgaus@aep.com

Troy Gayer Sunoco Logistics 1800 S Business 45 Corsicana TX 75110 903-641-0594 TRGAYER@sunocologistics.com

Chris Gorman Tetra Pak Materials, LP 3300 Airport Rd Denton TX 76207 940-565-8831 chris.gorman@tetrapak.com

Mindy Griffin Tanos Exploration, LLC 110 North College Ave, Suite 1001 Tyler TX 75702 903-597-7667 mindy.griffin@gmail.com

Matthew Gross Luminant Power 500 N Akard St Dallas TX 75201-3302 325-668-4213 matthew.gross@luminant.com 

Brian Gunzelman Titan Engineering 6410 Southwest Blvd, Suite 104 Fort Worth TX 76109 817-726-6949 bgunzelman@titanengineering.com

Nathan Harvey Kane Environmental 2939 Crockett St, #329 Fort Worth TX 76107 903-316-1156 NathanEHarvey@gmail.com

Bridgett Howard Newfiled Exploration One Williams Center, Suite 1900 Tulsa OK 74172 918-732-1657 bhoward@newfield.com

Kimberly Hughes American Electric Power 1201 Elm St, Suite 800 Dallas TX 75270 214-777-1155 kmhughes@aep.com

Jacquie Hui Trinity Consultants 12770 Merit Dr, Suite 900 Dallas TX 75206 972-611-8100 jhui@trinityconsultants.com

Hollie Hunter USACE 819 Taylor St Fort Worth TX 76102 817-886-1849 hollie.hunter@usace.army.mil

Kevin Hurley City of Dallas 1500 Marilla St, L2FS Dallas TX 75201 214-671-8979 kevin.hurley@dallascityhall.com

Mark Huthmaker Triumph Aerostructures PO Box 655907, MSF-72 Dallas TX 75265 972-946-0929 mhuthmaker@hotmail.com

Laura Ionita OCCG, LCC 855 E Highway 80 Forney TX 75126 214-515-6440 laura.ionita@occg.com

Dan Johansen D J Associates PO Box 1055 Euless TX 76039 469-417-8378 danhcsw@sbcglobal.net

Jason Johnson Sid Richardson Carbon and Energy 201 Main St, Suite 3000 Fort Worth TX 76102 817-390-8857 JWJohnson@sidrich.com

William Jones Hydrex Environmental PO Box 210211 Bedford TX 76095 281-799-2278 wdjones10@sbcglobal.net

Rodney Kapavik Ennis Power Company, LLC 4001 W Ennis Ave Ennis TX 75119 972-875-2993 ext 223 rodney.kapavik@gdfsuezna.com

Kerri Kerr TXI Operations, LP 245 Ward Rd Midlothian TX 76065 972-647-3417 kkerr@txi.com

Scott Kolodziej Terracon Consultants, Inc 8901 Carpenter Fwy, Suite 100 Dallas TX 75247 214-630-1010 smkolodziej@terracon.com

Jennifer Kramer Luminant Power 500 N Akard St Dallas TX 75201 214-875-8350 jennifer.kramer@luminant.com

Bonnie Lee Terracon Consultants, Inc 8901 Carpenter Fwy, Suite 100 Dallas TX 75247 214-630-1010 bclee@terracon.com

David Leonard Extruders PO Box 1719, 930 Hensley Ln Wylie TX 75098 972-442-3535 david.leonard@atrium.com

Jing Li Terracon Consultants, Inc 8901 Carpenter Fwy, Suite 100 Dallas TX 75247 214-630-1010 jli3@terracon.com

Timothy Longe Red River Army Depot 100 James Carlow Drive, Bldg 303B Texarkana TX 75507 903-334-4942 timothy.longe@us.army.mil

Keith Lorenz Southcross Energy, LLC 1700 Pacific Ave, Suite 2900 Dallas TX 75201 214-979-3753 lorenz@southcrossenergy.com
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Chris Mabe EOG Resources, Inc 421 West 3rd St, Suite 150 Fort Worth TX 76102 817-344-1062 chris_mabe@eogresources.com

Rodney Malone Quicksilver Resources, Inc 801 Cherry St, Unit 19, Suite 3700 Fort Worth TX 76102 817-665-4981 rmalone@qrinc.com

Chris Marlais Providence Engineering 1200 Walnut Hill Ln, Suite 1000 Irving TX 75038 972-550-9326 christophermarlais@providenceeng.com

Jody Mathers Chemical Reclamation Services 405 Powel St Avalon TX 76623 214-399-8523 jlmathers@pscnow.com

Ana McGee LME Lynch and McGee Environmental, LLC 1701 W Northwest Hwy, Suite 100 Grapevine TX 76230 214-930-2563 amcgee@lmeenvironmental.com

Peter McKone Atkins NA, Inc 101 Summit Ave,  Suite 1014 Fort Worth TX 76102 817-946-7379 peter.mckone@atkinsglobal.com

Andrea McMillen PVR Midstream, LLC 5215 N. O'Connor Blvd, Suite 1500 Irving TX 75039 972-367-2644 amcmillen@pvrpartners.com

Mike Meyers Brazos Electric Power Cooperative PO Box 2585 Waco TX 76702-2585 254-750-6228 mmeyers@brazoselectric.com

David Mezzacappa SCS Engineers 1901 Central Dr, Suite 550 Bedford TX 76021 817-571-2288 dmezzacappa@scsengineers.com

Matthew Moncus University of North Texas 1155 Union Circle #310950 Denton TX 76203 940-369-8091 matthew.moncus@unt.edu

Micah Morton Turner Industries Group, LLC PO Box 899 Paris TX 75460 903-737-6154 mmorton@turner-industries.com

Julie Muller Luminant Power 500 N Akard St, Suite 09-105B Dallas TX 75201 214-875-8357 julie.muller@luminant.com

Sierra Mulvey Quicksilver Resources, Inc 801 Cherry St, Unit 19, Suite 3700 Fort Worth TX 76102 817-665-4956 smulvey@qrinc.com

Thomas Negusse UT Southwestern Medical Center Dallas 5323 Harry Hines Blvd, MS9099 Dallas TX 75390 214-648-5428 thomas.negusse@utsouthwestern.edu

Long Nguyen Sid Richardson Carbon 6 201 Main St, Suite 3000 Fort Worth TX 76102 817-390-8604 lbnguyen@sidrich.com

Bethany Oakley Triumph Aerostructures-VIPD 9314 Jefferson Blvd Dallas TX 75211-9301 972-946-8293 bgoakley@triumphgroup.com

Nicole Overboe Environ 13723 Riverport Dr, Suite 201 Maryland Heights MO 63043 314-513-1978 noverboe@environcorp.com

John Phalen Brown Bear Corporation 1932 Meadow Springs Dr Hasle TX 76052 817-851-2097 johnphalen@brownbearcorp.com

Jamie Presas Expro Engineering, Inc 777 Main St, Suite 3100 Fort Worth TX 76102 817-820-7027 jamies@exproeng.com

Rajasekhar Rapaka Titan Engineering 2801 Network Blvd, Suite 200 Frisco TX 75034 817-885-1632 rrapaka@titanengineering.com

Blake Reed Enercon Services, Inc 12100 Ford Rd Dallas TX 75234 972-484-3854 breed@enercon.com

Ami Reeder City of Denton 1527 S. Mayhill Rd Denton TX 76208 940-349-8050 ami.reeder@cityofdenton.com

Lester Rice J-W Energy PO Box 126 Dennis TX 76439 940-445-0699 lrice@jwenergy.com

Darrell Rivers Computer Science Group, LLC P.O. Box 14930 Baton Rouge LA 70898 225-766-2397 darrell@computersciencegroup.com

Chester (Wayne) Rule IPA Operations, Inc 4601 Brookhollow Dr Midlothian TX 76065 972-923-7446 wayne.rule@gdfsuezna.com

Rickie Salas Enercon Services, Inc 12100 Ford Rd, Suite 200 Dallas TX 75234 972-484-3854 rsalas@enercon.com

Bill Sangster City of Denton 1527 S. Mayhill Rd Denton TX 76208 940-349-8049 William.Sangster@cityofdenton.com

Ernesto Santos UT Southwestern Medical Center Dallas 5323 Harry Hines Blvd, MS9099 Dallas TX 75390 214-648-7181 ernesto.santos@utsouthwestern.edu

Ricardo Santos Johns Manville 200 W Industrial Blvd Cleburne TX 76033 817-556-6659 santosr@jm.com

Spencer Savoie Process Data Control Corporation 1803A Park Row Dr Arlington TX 76013 817-459-4488 spencer@pdccorp.com

Michele Schoonmaker FTS International 777 Main St, Suite 3000 Fort Worth TX 76102 817-339-3592 mschoonmaker@fractech.net 

Blair Shackford StanTech Environmental 4300 North Lincoln Blvd Oklahoma City OK 73105 405-424-8378 bbrown@stantest.com

Dustin Simpson Jacobs Engineering 777 Main St Fort Worth TX 76102 817-735-2833 dustin.simpson@jacobs.com

Chris Sims Lubbock Power and Light 1301 Broadway Lubbock TX 79401-3278 806-775-2502 csims@lpandl.com

Kenneth Singleton Enercon Services, Inc 12100 Ford Rd, Suite 200 Dallas TX 75234 972-484-3854 ksingleton@enercon.com

Richard Smith Rush Creek Consulting, Inc. PO Box 14136 Arlington TX 76013 817-992-3849 rsmithpe@aol.com

Jeff Stovall WPX Energy 6776 Corporation Pky Fort Worth TX 76126 817-560-5061 jeff.stovall@williams.com

Steven Styles Aquatic 151 Industrial Street Lancaster TX 75134 972-227-6692 ext 46134 sstyles@aquaticbath.com

Christine Tee City of Dallas 7710 Arietion Pl Dallas TX 75235 214-334-3087 chris.tee@urs.com

Jose Velez Wynn-Crosby Operating 14241 Dallas Pky, Suite 800 Dallas TX 75254 972-354-1367 jose.velez@wynncrosby.com

Leeni Vilpas UT Arlington 500 Summit Ave Arlington TX 76092 817-272-2185 lvilpas@uta.edu

Kaycie Wallace XTO Energy 810 Houston St Fort Worth TX 76102 817-885-3070 KAYCIE_WALLACE@XTOENERGY.COM

Phillip Wiedenfeld Titan Engineering, Inc 2801 Network Blvd, Suite 200 Frisco TX 75034 469-365-1122 pwiedenfeld@titanengineering.com

Stephanie Willis SAIC 1200 East Copeland Rd, Suite 510 Arlington TX 76011 817-640-6407 stephanie.s.willis@saic.com

Heather Woodward W&M Environmental Group, Inc 906 E 18th St Plano TX 75074 972-509-9605 hwoodward@wh-m.com

Aaron Yotter StanTech Environmental 4300 North Lincoln Blvd Oklahoma City OK 73105 405-424-8378 ayotter@stantest.com

Rita Zebian SAIC 1200 East Copeland Rd, Suite 510 Arlington TX 76011 817-640-6407 rita.m.zebian@saic.com

David Ziegler Boral Bricks, Inc 1309 Kilgore Dr Henderson TX 75652 903-655-8924 david.ziegler@boral.com
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